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Hardwood floor in the living room. Country
| decorated kitchen with original beams. There &' B
Ji'y| are 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. Basement P2 R T L
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~+ | New broadloom, new plumbing, FAQ furnace [ty NEED HORE Rm? l This pride of home ownership clearly shines with this § No, country in-law. Beautiful 1500 sq. ft. professionally
.| & electronic air cleaner. Detached single car [ 4 bedroom home, large principal rooms! Large home. Finished basement. Well maintained. $179,000. finished 2 bedroom in-law suite. Need help with your

W) | 9arage. Walk to schools and down;mr:.e n wi] lot with inground pool. $179,900. RMO063-95 RM029-95 [ mortgage? $309,000. RM252-95
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home with | P

upgraded carpet- | | S e fnreplaces set up
Ing, new kitchen | i BB to accommodate k% $139,900 & %

® flooring, 2 baths |FESE B IS i tvo families. Cal NEW & AFFORDABLE

& garage _ Anne Genoe** | Brick bungalow with large master bdrm., basement
. 4 4 Pl 1 s A at 877-5211. in-law suite. Only minutes to shops & schools. Call
RM056-95 RM021-95 | Anne** 853-1505 or 877-5211. RM285-94

*++ | NEED YOUR SPRING LISTING -

Find out the value of your home in today’s market.

Call * ANNE (DeFOREST)GENOE**

* Associate Broker *

Bus: 877-5211 Res: 853-1505 Enin: 833-7117 1. 874-3051
Put My Experience To Work For You
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc., 360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Some restrictions do apply. Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

Your Home Guaranteed Advertized Weekly Until Sold




